European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships
Budapest / Hungary, 2 — 7 August, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Brandl Michael Austria Assistant Coach
2. Elias Brandecker Austria Assistant Coach
3. Fellier Wolfgang Austria Assistant Coach
4. Hopf Mario Austria Assistant Coach
5. Kraushofer Manfred Austria Assistant Coach
6. Liebhart Roman Austria Assistant Coach
7. Muigg Peter Austria Assistant Coach
8. Neumaier Alfred Austria Assistant Coach
9. Reich Heinz Austria Assistant Coach

10. Schut Pascal Austria Assistant Coach

11. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach

12. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official

13. Van Sighem Tineke Belgium Coach

14. Durdevic Milena Croatia Assistant Coach

15. Kristofic Dominik Croatia Coach

16. Krizan Sinisa Croatia Head Coach

17. Moslavac Drazen Croatia Coach

18. Popovic lIzidora Croatia Assistant Coach

19. Poskovic Antonio Croatia Assistant Coach

20. Skopec Danijel Croatia Coach

21. Hornik Jiri Czechia Coach

22. Hornik Frantisek Czechia Coach

23. Lupac David Czechia Head Coach

24. Mlejnek Stanislav Czechia Coach

25. Prasek Jiri Czechia Head Coach

26. Ruso Karel Czechia Coach

27. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach

28. Soukalova Pavlina Czechia Coach

29. Spingl Milan Czechia Head Coach

30. Tuhacek Zdenek Czechia Assistant Coach

31. Andersen Rebekka Denmark Assistant Coach

32. Balsby Jeppe Denmark Assistant Coach

33. Christensen John Denmark Assistant Coach

34. Friche Mads Denmark Assistant Coach

35. Herrmann Michael Denmark Assistant Coach

36. Jensen Maria Denmark Assistant Coach

37. Jensen Henrik Bo Denmark Assistant Coach

38. Joergensen Katja Denmark Assistant Coach

39. Mainz Jakob Thrane Denmark Assistant Coach

40. Pedersen Annette Denmark Coach

41. Pedersen Mads Denmark Assistant Coach

42. Pretzmann Annemia Denmark Assistant Coach

43. Stegelmann Jacob Denmark Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Terragni John
Lehtla Margus
Moorast Reio
Ruut Mihkel
Ruutel Reelika
Vahtramae Martin
Ahtiainen Teemu
Askola Suvi-Marja
Bjorkvist Sebastian
Finne Mats
Haapamaki Jani
Haapamaki Milla
Hakala Janne
Heikkila Anette
Kaasalainen Henna
Kuronen Tuomas
Maki Petteri
Myllyniemi Ari
Nakari Susanne
Paavola Mikko
Puumalainen Sanna
Ristolainen Paivi
Rukkila Timo
Sodergard Rolf
Torronen Jari
Uotila Tiina
Virtanen Jarmo
Wasenius Daniel
Bella Marta

Berot Stephane
Dufour Gregory
Fabre Paulette
Gallart Pierre
Hamid Jamal
Hupin Cedric
Jacquot Olivier
Jacquot Guillian
Lager Isabelle
Landon Marc
Mabo Viviane
Mendes Florian
Minelle Jean-Yves
Robineau Joel
Sivadier Thierry
Wong Hen Djanny
Abazov Temur
Alakhverdiev Ramin

Denmark
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Georgia
Georgia

Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Official

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

Kvikvinia Elguja
Argiriadis Marios
Augustiniok Stefan
Augustiniok Sandra
Barthel Frank
Behrendt Pascal
Bogner Milan
Boras Dominik
Cichon Susann
Daniel Haerter
Guenterberg Raik
Haug Georg
Herder Sandrino
Hettfleich Mike
Holzer Noah
Kraemer Thomas
Lorenz Horst
Michl Willi
Mueller Hans
Platzer Helmuth
Rangnit Helmut
Rupp Waldemar
Schnurr Mario
Sickert Hans-Ulrich
Speth Eva

Steidle Wolfgang
Thenhart Thorsten
Wieninger llona
Ziegler Nico
Asley Daniel
Brignall Matt
Champ Andy
Clair Amy

Coggle Craig
Davis Ben

Elder Lauren
Foran Paul
Fosbrook Adam
Gibson Mike
Gideon Aaron

Gill Matthew
Gordon Maureen
Green Martin

Hall Charlotte
Marsh Paul
Marshall Martin
Morgan Thomas

Georgia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

Reid Graeme
Shergold Rita
Steedman Rachel
Sweatman Kate
Taylor James
Twycross-Lewis Richard
Walton Keelum
Wray Sheridan
Drivas Charalambos
Bela Csullog

Berke Lorand

Deres Zsolt

Dr. Lombosi Melinda

Dr. Szatmary-Antal Tamas

Janos Cserna
Kelemen Richard
Kromek Andras
Meszaros Laszlo
Panisz Laszlo
Schauer Kornel

Susa David

Szabo Agnes

Szivos Rita

Fylkisson Jens Andri
Gudbrandsdottir Ragna
Hrafnsson Gretar
Elans Kloppe
Reinholds Gints
Spakovs Sergejs
Sabatis Linas

Parage Gaston

Ergin Kemal

Kuilder Carola

Lee Marco

van de Vijfeijke Pieter
van der Struis William
Astad Bjoern
Egerdahl Bjorn-Andre
Farstad Svein Olav
Gundersen Kim
Lorentzen Ove Henning
Male Ralf

Male Ralf

McColl Alastair
Myrvang Fredrik
Slettnes Nikolai
Stavik Aas Marthe

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Greece
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Latvia

Latvia

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

IPF Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.

Ceglarek Slawomir
Debicki Radoslaw
Deren Hieronim
Dziezok Katarzyna
Janaszek Szymon
Koloch Maciej
Kowalik Mikolaj
Kuc Robert

Leski Grzegorz
Nocek Grzegorz
Sidorowicz Slawomir
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Sztorc Hubert
Woijcik Karol
Znojek Arkadiusz
Lupas Florin
Oproiu Cristian
Panazan Ovidiu
Sorin Cazacu
Gavrilov Radovan
Kulas Aleksandar
Mijatovic Dejan
Smiljanic Milan
Smiljanic Milan
Beer Marian
Dugovic Dominik
Horna Nadezda
Horny Ladislav
Jakubec Kristian
Januska Stanislav
Kovalcik Pavol
Prekop Marian
Sedivy Mario
Sevcikova Lenka
Sliz Pavol

Sliz Kristian
Trnkova Anna
Valach Robert
Varchola Pavol
Belsak Matjaz
Breznikar Zan
Kar Rok

Kovacic Tadej
Berglund Eddie
Berglund Eddie
Bjork Oscar

Borr Niclas

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 06:55 UTC



European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.

Ekstrom Sara
Eriksson Alexander
Eriksson Josef
Hedberg Linus
Langva Anett

Lind Andreas
Mirblom Rasmus
Nilsson Per

Ring Tomas
Selberg Amit
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Chernyshov Oleksandr
Fedorenko Serhii
Hevko Ihor
Ivzhenko Andrii
Izosimov Serhii
Khomiak Oleh

Lysyi lhor

Naleykin Viktor
Orobets Vasyl
Pohrebinskyi Viktor
Tiutiushkin Volodymyr
Yasenetska Natalia
Yasenetskyi lhor

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Official

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 06:55 UTC



