

**European Women's Classic Bench Press Championships**

Budapest / Hungary, 2 – 7 August, 2022

**The Entry List of Representatives**

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Brandl Michael	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Elias Brandecker	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Fellier Wolfgang	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Hopf Mario	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Kraushofer Manfred	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Liebhart Roman	Austria	Assistant Coach
7.	Muigg Peter	Austria	Assistant Coach
8.	Neumaier Alfred	Austria	Assistant Coach
9.	Reich Heinz	Austria	Assistant Coach
10.	Schut Pascal	Austria	Assistant Coach
11.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
12.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
13.	Van Sighem Tineke	Belgium	Coach
14.	Durdevic Milena	Croatia	Assistant Coach
15.	Kristofic Dominik	Croatia	Coach
16.	Krizan Sinisa	Croatia	Head Coach
17.	Moslavac Drazen	Croatia	Coach
18.	Popovic Izidora	Croatia	Assistant Coach
19.	Poskovic Antonio	Croatia	Assistant Coach
20.	Skopec Danijel	Croatia	Coach
21.	Hornik Jiri	Czechia	Coach
22.	Hornik Frantisek	Czechia	Coach
23.	Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
24.	Mlejnek Stanislav	Czechia	Coach
25.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Head Coach
26.	Ruso Karel	Czechia	Coach
27.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
28.	Soukalova Pavlina	Czechia	Coach
29.	Spingl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
30.	Tuhacek Zdenek	Czechia	Assistant Coach
31.	Andersen Rebekka	Denmark	Assistant Coach
32.	Balsby Jeppe	Denmark	Assistant Coach
33.	Christensen John	Denmark	Assistant Coach
34.	Friche Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach
35.	Herrmann Michael	Denmark	Assistant Coach
36.	Jensen Maria	Denmark	Assistant Coach
37.	Jensen Henrik Bo	Denmark	Assistant Coach
38.	Joergensen Katja	Denmark	Assistant Coach
39.	Mainz Jakob Thrane	Denmark	Assistant Coach
40.	Pedersen Annette	Denmark	Coach
41.	Pedersen Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach
42.	Pretzmann Annemaria	Denmark	Assistant Coach
43.	Stegelmann Jacob	Denmark	Head Coach

44. Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach
45. Lehtla Margus	Estonia	Coach
46. Moorast Reio	Estonia	Coach
47. Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Head Coach
48. Ruutel Reelika	Estonia	Coach
49. Vahtramae Martin	Estonia	Coach
50. Ahtiainen Teemu	Finland	Coach
51. Askola Suvi-Marja	Finland	Assistant Coach
52. Bjorkvist Sebastian	Finland	Assistant Coach
53. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
54. Haapamaki Jani	Finland	Assistant Coach
55. Haapamaki Milla	Finland	Assistant Coach
56. Hakala Janne	Finland	Coach
57. Heikkila Anette	Finland	Assistant Coach
58. Kaasalainen Henna	Finland	Assistant Coach
59. Kuronen Tuomas	Finland	Assistant Coach
60. Maki Petteri	Finland	Assistant Coach
61. Myllyniemi Ari	Finland	Assistant Coach
62. Nakari Susanne	Finland	Assistant Coach
63. Paavola Mikko	Finland	Assistant Coach
64. Puumalainen Sanna	Finland	Assistant Coach
65. Ristolainen Paivi	Finland	Assistant Coach
66. Rukkila Timo	Finland	Assistant Coach
67. Sodergard Rolf	Finland	Assistant Coach
68. Torronen Jari	Finland	Assistant Coach
69. Uotila Tiina	Finland	Assistant Coach
70. Virtanen Jarmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
71. Wasenius Daniel	Finland	Assistant Coach
72. Bella Marta	France	Assistant Coach
73. Berot Stephane	France	Coach
74. Dufour Gregory	France	Coach
75. Fabre Paulette	France	Assistant Coach
76. Gallart Pierre	France	Assistant Coach
77. Hamid Jamal	France	Assistant Coach
78. Hupin Cedric	France	Assistant Coach
79. Jacquot Olivier	France	Assistant Coach
80. Jacquot Guillian	France	Assistant Coach
81. Lager Isabelle	France	Assistant Coach
82. Landon Marc	France	Assistant Coach
83. Mabo Viviane	France	Assistant Coach
84. Mendes Florian	France	Assistant Coach
85. Minelle Jean-Yves	France	Assistant Coach
86. Robineau Joel	France	Assistant Coach
87. Sivadier Thierry	France	Assistant Coach
88. Wong Hen Djanny	France	Assistant Coach
89. Abazov Temur	Georgia	Official
90. Alakhverdiev Ramin	Georgia	Official

91. Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Head Coach
92. Argiriadis Marios	Germany	Assistant Coach
93. Augustiniok Stefan	Germany	Assistant Coach
94. Augustiniok Sandra	Germany	Assistant Coach
95. Barthel Frank	Germany	Assistant Coach
96. Behrendt Pascal	Germany	Assistant Coach
97. Bogner Milan	Germany	Assistant Coach
98. Boras Dominik	Germany	Assistant Coach
99. Cichon Susann	Germany	Assistant Coach
100. Daniel Haerter	Germany	Assistant Coach
101. Guenterberg Raik	Germany	Assistant Coach
102. Haug Georg	Germany	Official
103. Herder Sandrino	Germany	Head Coach
104. Hettfleisch Mike	Germany	Assistant Coach
105. Holzer Noah	Germany	Assistant Coach
106. Kraemer Thomas	Germany	Assistant Coach
107. Lorenz Horst	Germany	Assistant Coach
108. Michl Willi	Germany	Assistant Coach
109. Mueller Hans	Germany	Assistant Coach
110. Platzer Helmuth	Germany	Assistant Coach
111. Rangnit Helmut	Germany	Assistant Coach
112. Rupp Waldemar	Germany	Assistant Coach
113. Schnurr Mario	Germany	Assistant Coach
114. Sickert Hans-Ulrich	Germany	Assistant Coach
115. Speth Eva	Germany	Official
116. Steidle Wolfgang	Germany	Assistant Coach
117. Thenhart Thorsten	Germany	Assistant Coach
118. Wieninger Ilona	Germany	Assistant Coach
119. Ziegler Nico	Germany	Assistant Coach
120. Asley Daniel	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
121. Brignall Matt	Great Britain	Coach
122. Champ Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
123. Clair Amy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
124. Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
125. Davis Ben	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
126. Elder Lauren	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
127. Foran Paul	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
128. Fosbrook Adam	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
129. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
130. Gideon Aaron	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
131. Gill Matthew	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
132. Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
133. Green Martin	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
134. Hall Charlotte	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
135. Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Coach
136. Marshall Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
137. Morgan Thomas	Great Britain	Assistant Coach

138. Reid Graeme	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
139. Shergold Rita	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
140. Steedman Rachel	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
141. Sweatman Kate	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
142. Taylor James	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
143. Twycross-Lewis Richard	Great Britain	Coach
144. Walton Keelum	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
145. Wray Sheridan	Great Britain	Head Coach
146. Drivas Charalambos	Greece	Coach
147. Bela Csullog	Hungary	Assistant Coach
148. Berke Lorand	Hungary	Official
149. Deres Zsolt	Hungary	Assistant Coach
150. Dr. Lombosi Melinda	Hungary	Assistant Coach
151. Dr. Szatmary-Antal Tamas	Hungary	Assistant Coach
152. Janos Cserna	Hungary	Assistant Coach
153. Kelemen Richard	Hungary	Assistant Coach
154. Kromek Andras	Hungary	Head Coach
155. Meszaros Laszlo	Hungary	Coach
156. Panisz Laszlo	Hungary	Coach
157. Schauer Kornel	Hungary	Assistant Coach
158. Susa David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
159. Szabo Agnes	Hungary	Assistant Coach
160. Szivos Rita	Hungary	Assistant Coach
161. Fylkisson Jens Andri	Iceland	Assistant Coach
162. Gudbrandsdottir Ragna	Iceland	Assistant Coach
163. Hrafnsson Gretar	Iceland	Coach
164. Elans Kloppe	Latvia	Coach
165. Reinholds Gints	Latvia	Head Coach
166. Spakovs Sergejs	Latvia	Coach
167. Sabatis Linas	Lithuania	Coach
168. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
169. Ergin Kemal	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
170. Kuilder Carola	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
171. Lee Marco	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
172. van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Head Coach
173. van der Struis William	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
174. Astad Bjoern	Norway	EPF Official
175. Egerdahl Bjorn-Andre	Norway	Assistant Coach
176. Farstad Svein Olav	Norway	Assistant Coach
177. Gundersen Kim	Norway	Coach
178. Lorentzen Ove Henning	Norway	Assistant Coach
179. Male Ralf	Norway	Coach
180. Male Ralf	Norway	Coach
181. McColl Alastair	Norway	Head Coach
182. Myrvang Fredrik	Norway	Assistant Coach
183. Slettnes Nikolai	Norway	Assistant Coach
184. Stavik Aas Marthe	Norway	Head Coach

185. Ceglarek Slawomir	Poland	Coach
186. Debicki Radoslaw	Poland	Assistant Coach
187. Deren Hieronim	Poland	Coach
188. Dziezok Katarzyna	Poland	Assistant Coach
189. Janaszek Szymon	Poland	Assistant Coach
190. Koloch Maciej	Poland	Assistant Coach
191. Kowalik Mikolaj	Poland	Assistant Coach
192. Kuc Robert	Poland	Assistant Coach
193. Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
194. Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
195. Sidorowicz Slawomir	Poland	Assistant Coach
196. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
197. Sztorc Hubert	Poland	Assistant Coach
198. Wojcik Karol	Poland	Assistant Coach
199. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
200. Lupas Florin	Romania	Coach
201. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
202. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
203. Sorin Cazacu	Romania	Assistant Coach
204. Gavrilov Radovan	Serbia	Head Coach
205. Kulas Aleksandar	Serbia	Coach
206. Mijatovic Dejan	Serbia	Assistant Coach
207. Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Coach
208. Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Official
209. Beer Marian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
210. Dugovic Dominik	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
211. Horna Nadezda	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
212. Horny Ladislav	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
213. Jakubec Kristian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
214. Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
215. Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Coach
216. Prekop Marian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
217. Sedivy Mario	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
218. Sevcikova Lenka	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
219. Sliz Pavol	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
220. Sliz Kristian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
221. Trnkova Anna	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
222. Valach Robert	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
223. Varchola Pavol	Slovakia	Coach
224. Belsak Matjaz	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
225. Breznikar Zan	Slovenia	Head Coach
226. Kar Rok	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
227. Kovacic Tadej	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
228. Berglund Eddie	Sweden	Assistant Coach
229. Berglund Eddie	Sweden	Assistant Coach
230. Bjork Oscar	Sweden	Coach
231. Borr Niclas	Sweden	Assistant Coach

232. Ekstrom Sara	Sweden	Assistant Coach
233. Eriksson Alexander	Sweden	Assistant Coach
234. Eriksson Josef	Sweden	Assistant Coach
235. Hedberg Linus	Sweden	Coach
236. Langva Anett	Sweden	Assistant Coach
237. Lind Andreas	Sweden	Head Coach
238. Mirblom Rasmus	Sweden	Assistant Coach
239. Nilsson Per	Sweden	Head Coach
240. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Coach
241. Selberg Amit	Sweden	Head Coach
242. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
243. Chernyshov Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
244. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
245. Hevko Ihor	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
246. Ivzhenko Andrii	Ukraine	Coach
247. Izosimov Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
248. Khomiak Oleh	Ukraine	Coach
249. Lysyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
250. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
251. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
252. Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
253. Tiutiushkin Volodymyr	Ukraine	Coach
254. Yasenetska Natalia	Ukraine	Coach
255. Yasenetskyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach